Rally Chile

09 - 12 May 2019 - World Rally Championship

Classement général épreuve

#
1

10

11

12

13

Catégorie

RC1

RC1

RC1

RC1

RC1

RC2

RC1

RC1

RC2

RC2

RC1

RC1

RC1

Team

Toyota Gazoo Racing WRT

CITROEN TOTAL WRT

Hyundai Shell Mobis WRT

M-SPORT FORD WRT

M-SPORT FORD WRT

Citroén Total

Hyundai Shell Mobis WRT

Toyota Gazoo Racing WRT

Skoda Motorsport

Citroén Total

Toyota Gazoo Racing WRT

M-SPORT FORD WRT

M-SPORT FORD WRT

O MICHELIN

MOTORSFAPORT
Pilote Co-driver
TANAK O. JARVEOJA M.
OGIER S. INGRASSIA J.
LOEB S. ELENA D.
EVANS E. MARTIN S.
Suninen T. SALMINEN M.
LAPPI E. FERM J.
MIKKELSEN A. Jeeger A.
MEEKE K. MARSHALL S.

Rovanperé K.

@STBERG M.

LATVALA J.

GREENSMITH G.

BERTELLI L.

HALTTUNEN J.

ERIKSEN T.

ANTTILA M.

EDMONDSON E.

SCATTOLIN S.
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Constructeur Véhicule

Toyota
Toyota Yaris WRC

Citroén
Citroén C3 WRC

Hyundai
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC

Ford
Ford Fiesta WRC

Ford
Ford Fiesta WRC

Citroén
Citroén C3 R5

Hyundai
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC

Toyota
Toyota Yaris WRC

_ Skoda
Skoda Fabia R5

Citroén
Citroén C3 R5

Toyota
Toyota Yaris WRC

Ford
Ford Fiesta WRC

Ford
Ford Fiesta WRC

19 May. 2024 00h43

Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




